
NANCYDANCE STUDIO 
1521 Penman Road 

Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250 
(904) 241-8349 

 

Visit our website: www.nancydancestudio.com 

 

 

Ballet Classes Pointe Classes 
Class Grade Level Day Time Studio Class Grade Level Day Time Studio 
Ballet 1 
Ballet 2  
Ballet 1/2 Eve 
Ballet 3 
Ballet 3 Eve 
Ballet 4/5 
Ballet 4/5C 
Ballet 6/7  
Ballet 6/7C 
Ballet 7/8C 
Ballet 8/9 
Ballet 9C 
Ballet Showcase 

1st  
2nd   
1st & 2nd  
3rd  

3rd  

4th & 5th  
4th & 5th by invitation 
Middle & High School 
Middle & High by invite 
Middle & High by invite 
High 
High by invite 
By invite 

Wed 
Thur 
Wed 
Mon 
Mon 
Tue 
Tue 
Tue 
Wed 
Tue 
Tue 
Wed 
Mon 

3:30-4:10 
3:45-4:25 
5:45-6:25 
3:30-4:15 
5:45-6:30 
4:30-5:15 
5:00-6:00 
6:00-6:45 
4:45-5:45 
6:45-8:00 
4:30-5:15 
5:45-7:15 
6:00-7:15 

3 
1 
4 
2 
2 
3 
1 
3 
3 
1 
4 
1 
1 

Pre-Pointe 
Pointe 1 
Pointe 2 
Pointe 3 
Pointe 4 
Pointe 5 
 

By Placement 
By Placement 
By Placement 
By Placement 
By Placement 
By Placement 

Thur 
Mon 
Wed 
Thur 
Thur 
Thur 

3:30-4:15 
5:00-5:45 
7:15-8:00 
8:00-9:00 
6:00-7:00 
7:00-8:00 

3 
3 
4 
3 
3 
3 

Tap Classes Jazz Classes 
Class Grade Level Day Time Studio Class Grade Level Day Time Studio 
Tap 1 
Tap 2  
Tap 1/2 Eve 
Tap 3 
Tap 3 Eve 
Tap 4/5 
Tap 4/5C 
Tap 6/7 & 8/9 
Tap 6/7C 
Tap 7/8C 
Tap 9C 

1st  
2nd  
1st & 2nd  
3rd 

3rd 

4th & 5th  
4th & 5th by invitation 
Middle & High School 
Middle & High by invite 
Middle & High by invite 
High by invite 

Wed 
Thur 
Wed 
Mon 
Mon 
Tue 
Tue 
Tue 
Wed 
Tue 
Wed 

4:10-4:45 
4:25-5:00 
6:25-7:00 
4:15-5:00 
6:30-7:15 
3:30-4:15 
6:00-6:45 
5:15-6:00 
5:45-6:30 
6:00-6:45 
7:15-8:15 

3 
1 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2 
4 
3 
1 
1 

Jazz 1/2 
Jazz 1/2 Eve 
Jazz 3 
Jazz 4/5 
Jazz 4/5C 
Jazz 6/7 & 8/9 
Jazz 8/9 Overflow 
Jazz 6/7C 
Jazz 7/8C 
Jazz 9C 

1st & 2nd  
1st & 2nd  
3rd 
4th & 5th  
4th & 5th by invitation 
Middle & High 
High 
Middle & High by invite 
Middle & High by invite 
High by invite 

Mon 
Tue 
Tue 
Tue 
Mon 
Thur 
Wed 
Thur 
Thur 
Thur 

4:15-5:00 
6:00-6:45 
5:15-6:00 
5:15-6:00 
3:30-4:15 
6:00-7:00 
8:00-8:45 
6:00-7:00 
7:00-8:00 
8:00-9:15 

     3 
4 
2 
3 
1 
2 
2 
1 
1 
1 

NDS Performing Company  Mondays 6:45-7:15 Warm Ups Studio 3 & 4 NDS Co. Nuggets & Level 4/5C (only)   Wednesdays    3:45-4:45   Studio 4 
        Mondays 7:15-9:30  Studio 1    

Update 4-28-24 

FALL CLASSES BEGIN AUGUST 12th 2024-2025 FALL SCHEDULE 

Strikeout Indicates Closed Class 



NANCYDANCE STUDIO 
1521 Penman Road 

Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250 
(904) 241-8349 

 

Visit our website: www.nancydancestudio.com 

 

Acro Classes Hip Hop Classes 
Class Grade Level Day Time Studio Class Grade Level Day Time Studio 
Acro 1 
Acro 2 
Acro 3 
Acro 4/5 & 4/5C 
Acro 6/7 
Acro 8 
 

1st  
2nd   
3rd  
4th & 5th  
By Placement 
By Placement 
 

Mon 
Mon 
Tue 
Mon 
Mon 
Mon 
 

3:30-4:15 
3:30-4:15 
4:15-5:00 
4:15-5:00 
6:00-6:45 
5:00-5:45 
 

3 
4 
1 
1 
3 
1 
 

HipHop 1/2 
HipHop 1/2 
HipHop 1/2 Eve 
HipHop 3 
HipHop 4/5 
HipHop 4/5C 
HipHop 6/7C 
HipHop 7/8C 
HipHop 6/7 & 8/9 
HipHop 8/9 Overflow 
HipHop 9C 
 
 
 
 

1st & 2nd  
1st & 2nd  
1st & 2nd  
3rd  
4th & 5th  
4th & 5th  
Middle by invite 
Middle & High by invite 
Middle & High School 
High School 
High by invite 
 
 
 

Wed 
Thur 
Tue 
Tue 
Thur 
Thur 
Thur 
Wed 
Thur 
Wed 
Wed 
 
 
 

4:45-5:30 
5:00-5:45 
6:45-7:30 
3:30-4:15 
4:15-5:00 
4:30-5:15 
5:15-6:00 
6:30-7:15 
7:00-7:45 
7:15-8:00 
8:15-9:00 
 
 
 

4 
3 
4 
3 
3 
4 

     1 
3 
2 
2 
1 
 
 
 
 

Stretch/Conditioning & Leaps/Turns Classes Kids in Motion Classes 
Class Levels Day Time Studio Class Grade Level Day Time Studio 
S/C 
S/C 
S/C 
S/C 
L/T 
L/T 
L/T 
L/T 
 

4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C 
6/7C, 6/7/8 
7/8C & 9C 
7/8C & 9C 
4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C 
6/7 & 8/9 
7/8C 
9C 
 

Mon 
Mon 
Thur 
Thur 
Tue 
Tue 
Wed 
Wed 
 

6:00-6:45 
5:00-5:45 
5:15-6:00 
6:00-6:45 
6:45-7:45 
6:45-7:30 
7:15-8:15 
4:45-5:45 
 

4 
4 
4 
4 
3 
2 
3 
1 
 

KreativeKids 1 
KreativeKids 2 
KreativeKids 3 
KreativeKids 4 
KreativeKids 5 
KreativeKids 6 
VPK/KinderKids 7 
VPK/KinderKids 8 
KinderKids B/T   
KinderKids B/T  
JazzHopFlipFlop 
JazzHopFlipFlop 
JazzHopFlipFlop 
JazzHopFlipFlop 

2 ½ - 3 ½ years  
2 ½ - 3 ½ years 
2 ½ - 3 ½ years  
VPK  4 by Sept. 1  
2 ½ - 3 ½ years 
VPK  4 by Sept. 1 
VPK 4 & Kdg  
VPK 4 & Kdg  
Kindergarten  
Kindergarten  
VPK  4 by Sept. 1 
VPK  4 by Sept. 1  
Kindergarten  
Kindergarten 

Mon 
Tue 
Wed 
Wed 
Thur 
Thur 
Tue 
Thur 
Tue 
Wed 
Wed 
Thur 
Tue 
Wed 

5:00-5:45 
9:30-10:15  
3:45-4:30 
4:30-5:30 
3:30-4:15 
5:00-6:00 
3:30-4:30 
3:30-4:30 
3:30-4:30 
5:30-6:30 
3:45-4:30 
4:15-5:00 
4:30-5:15 
6:30-7:15 

      2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
4 
4 
2 
2 
1 
2 
2 
2 

Update 4-28-24 

 FINE ARTS CLUB 12-week program ages 2-4 years Weds. 9:15-11:15 am & Thurs. 9:15-11:15 am (if Wed. class fills) 
Fall Session-  Wednesdays    Winter/Spring Session-/$450 (12 weeks) includes supply fee        Late Spring  (6 wks) $225 

“DANCE WITH ME” CLASSES    6-week program Grownup & Me for ages 18mths-2 ½ yrs.  Tues. 10:30-11:00 am -$150 
Session 1- Tuesdays Session 2- Tuesdays Session 3-   Session 4- 

 
 

 

FALL CLASSES BEGIN AUGUST 12th 2024-2025 FALL SCHEDULE 

Strikeout Indicates Closed Class 


