# 2024-2025 FALL SCHEDULE

## NANCYDANCE STUDIO 1521 Penman Road Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250 (904) 241-8349

# FALL CLASSES BEGIN AUGUST 12th

Update 4-28-24

Strikeout Indicates Closed Class

	Ballet Classes	Pointe Classes							
Class	Grade Level	Day	Time	Studio	Class	Grade Level	Day	Time	Studio
Ballet 1	1 <sup>st</sup>	Wed	3:30-4:10	3	Pre-Pointe	By Placement	Thur	3:30-4:15	3
Ballet 2	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Thur	3:45-4:25	1	Pointe 1	By Placement	Mon	5:00-5:45	3
Ballet 1/2 Eve	1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Wed	5:45-6:25	4	Pointe 2	By Placement	Wed	7:15-8:00	4
Ballet 3	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Mon	3:30-4:15	2	Pointe 3	By Placement	Thur	8:00-9:00	3
Ballet 3 Eve	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Mon	5:45-6:30	2	Pointe 4	By Placement	Thur	6:00-7:00	3
Ballet 4/5	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	Tue	4:30-5:15	3	Pointe 5	By Placement	Thur	7:00-8:00	3
Ballet 4/5C	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> by invitation	Tue	5:00-6:00	1					
Ballet 6/7	Middle & High School	Tue	6:00-6:45	3					
Ballet 6/7C	Middle & High by invite	Wed	4:45-5:45	3					
Ballet 7/8C	Middle & High by invite	Tue	6:45-8:00	1					
Ballet 8/9	High	Tue	4:30-5:15	4					
Ballet 9C	High by invite	Wed	5:45-7:15	1					
Ballet Showcase	By invite	Mon	6:00-7:15	1					
	Tap Classes	Jazz Classes							
Class	Grade Level	Day	Time	Studio	Class	Grade Level	Day	Time	Studio
Tap 1	1 <sup>st</sup>	Wed	4:10-4:45	3	Jazz 1/2	1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Mon	4:15-5:00	3
Tap 2	2 <sup>nd</sup>	Thur	4:25-5:00	1	Jazz 1/2 Eve	1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup>	Tue	6:00-6:45	4
Tap 1/2 Eve	1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup>	Wed	6:25-7:00	4	Jazz 3 Jazz 4/5	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	Tue Tue	5:15-6:00 5:15-6:00	2 3
Tap 3	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Mon	4:15-5:00	2	Jazz 4/5C	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> by invitation	Mon	3:30-4:15	1
Tap 3 Eve	3 <sup>rd</sup>	Mon	6:30-7:15	2	Jazz 6/7 & 8/9	Middle & High	Thur	6:00-7:00	2
Tap 4/5	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup>	Tue	3:30-4:15	1	Jazz 8/9 Overflow	High	Wed	8:00-8:45	2
Tap 4/5C	4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> by invitation	Tue	6:00-6:45	2	Jazz 6/7C Jazz 7/8C	Middle & High by invite	Thur	6:00-7:00 7:00-8:00	
Tap 6/7 & 8/9	Middle & High School	Tue	5:15-6:00	4	Jazz 7/8C Jazz 9C	Middle & High by invite High by invite	Thur Thur	7:00-8:00 8:00-9:15	1
Tap 6/7C	Middle & High by invite	Wed	5:45-6:30	3	Jazz 30		mai	0.00-3.13	
Tap 7/8C	Middle & High by invite	Tue	6:00-6:45	1					
Tap 9C	High by invite	Wed	7:15-8:15	1					
NDS Performing Com	npany Mondays 6:45-7:15 W Mondays 7:15-9:30	/arm Ups	Studio 3 & 4 Studio 1	4 NDS (	Co. Nuggets & Level 4,	/5C (only) Wednesdays	3:45-4:4	5 Studio 4	

### 2024-2025 FALL SCHEDULE

# NANCYDANCE STUDIO 1521 Penman Road Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250 (904) 241-8349

# FALL CLASSES BEGIN AUGUST 12th

Update 4-28-24

Strikeout Indicates Closed Class

Acro Classes					Hip Hop Classes				
Grade Level	Day	Time	Studio	Class	Grade Level	Day	Time	Studio	
1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> By Placement By Placement	Mon Tue Mon Mon Mon	3:30-4:15 3:30-4:15 4:15-5:00 4:15-5:00 6:00-6:45 5:00-5:45	3 4 1 3 1	HipHop 1/2 HipHop 1/2 HipHop 1/2 Eve HipHop 3 HipHop 4/5 HipHop 4/5C HipHop 6/7C HipHop 7/8C HipHop 6/7 & 8/9 HipHop 8/9 Overflow HipHop 9C	1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup> 1 <sup>st</sup> & 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> Middle by invite Middle & High by invite Middle & High School High School High by invite	Wed Thur Tue Thur Thur Thur Wed Thur Wed Wed	4:45-5:30 5:00-5:45 6:45-7:30 3:30-4:15 4:15-5:00 4:30-5:15 5:15-6:00 6:30-7:15 7:00-7:45 7:15-8:00 8:15-9:00	4 3 4 3 4 1 3 2 2 1	
/Conditioning & Lea	Kids in Motion Classes								
Levels	Day	Time	Studio	Class	Grade Level	Day	Time	Studio	
4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C 6/7C, 6/7/8 7/8C & 9C 7/8C & 9C 4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C 6/7 & 8/9 7/8C 9C	Mon Mon Thur Tue Tue Wed Wed	6:00-6:45 5:00-5:45 5:15-6:00 6:00-6:45 6:45-7:45 6:45-7:30 7:15-8:15 4:45-5:45	4 4 4 3 2 3 1	KreativeKids 1 KreativeKids 2 KreativeKids 3 KreativeKids 4 KreativeKids 5 KreativeKids 6 VPK/KinderKids 7 VPK/KinderKids 8 KinderKids B/T KinderKids B/T JazzHopFlipFlop JazzHopFlipFlop	2 $\frac{1}{2}$ - 3 $\frac{1}{2}$ years 2 $\frac{1}{2}$ - 3 $\frac{1}{2}$ years 2 $\frac{1}{2}$ - 3 $\frac{1}{2}$ years VPK 4 by Sept. 1 2 $\frac{1}{2}$ - 3 $\frac{1}{2}$ years VPK 4 by Sept. 1 VPK 4 & Kdg VPK 4 & Kdg Kindergarten Kindergarten VPK 4 by Sept. 1 VPK 4 by Sept. 1 Kindergarten	Mon Tue Wed Thur Thur Tue Thur Tue Wed Wed Thur Tue	5:00-5:45 9:30-10:15 3:45-4:30 4:30-5:30 3:30-4:15 5:00-6:00 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 3:30-4:30 5:30-6:30 3:45-4:30 4:15-5:00 4:30-5:15	2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 4 4 2 2 1 2 2 2 2	
	Grade Level 1 <sup>st</sup> 2 <sup>nd</sup> 3 <sup>rd</sup> 4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> By Placement By Placement <b>/Conditioning &amp; Lea</b> Levels 4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C 6/7C, 6/7/8 7/8C & 9C 4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C 6/7 & 8/9 7/8C	Grade Level Day   1 <sup>st</sup> Mon   2 <sup>nd</sup> Mon   3 <sup>rd</sup> Tue   4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> Mon   By Placement Mon   By Placement Mon   By Placement Mon   Journal Strategy Mon   Ath & 5 <sup>th</sup> Mon   By Placement Mon   Journal Strategy Mon   Attacement Mon   Journal Strategy Mon   Journal Strategy Mon   Journal Strategy Mon   Journal Strategy Journal Strategy   Journal Strategy Jou	Grade Level Day Time   1 <sup>st</sup> Mon 3:30-4:15   2 <sup>nd</sup> Mon 3:30-4:15   3 <sup>rd</sup> Tue 4:15-5:00   4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> Mon 6:00-6:45   By Placement Mon 5:00-5:45   By Placement Mon 5:00-5:45   Placement Mon 5:00-5:45   A/Conditioning & Leaps/Turns Classes Levels Day   Levels Day Time   4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C Mon 6:00-6:45   6/7C, 6/7/8 Mon 5:00-5:45   7/8C & 9C Thur 5:15-6:00   7/8C S9C Thur 6:45-7:45   6/7 & 8/9 Tue 6:45-7:30   7/8C Wed 7:15-8:15	Grade Level Day Time Studio   1 <sup>st</sup> Mon 3:30-4:15 3   2 <sup>nd</sup> Mon 3:30-4:15 4   3 <sup>rd</sup> Tue 4:15-5:00 1   4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> Mon 4:15-5:00 1   By Placement Mon 6:00-6:45 3   By Placement Mon 5:00-5:45 1   /Conditioning & Leaps/Turns Classes 1 1   /Levels Day Time Studio   4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C Mon 6:00-6:45 4   6/7C, 6/7/8 Mon 5:00-5:45 4   7/8C & 9C Thur 5:15-6:00 4   7/8C & 9C Thur 6:00-6:45 4   4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C Tue 6:45-7:45 3   6/7 & 8/9 Tue 6:45-7:45 3   7/8C Wed 7:15-8:15 3	Grade Level Day Time Studio Class   1 <sup>st</sup> Mon 3:30-4:15 3 HipHop 1/2   3 <sup>rd</sup> Mon 3:30-4:15 4 HipHop 1/2   4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> Mon 4:15-5:00 1 HipHop 3   By Placement Mon 6:00-6:45 3 HipHop 4/5   By Placement Mon 5:00-5:45 1 HipHop 6/7C   By Placement Mon 5:00-5:45 1 HipHop 6/7C   HipHop 8/9 Overflow HipHop 8/9 Overflow HipHop 9/8 0/9 HipHop 8/9 Overflow   HipHop 7/8 & 9C Time Studio Class   4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C Mon 6:00-6:45 4 KreativeKids 1   6/7C, 6/7/8 Mon 5:00-5:45 4 KreativeKids 2 KreativeKids 3   7/8C & 9C Thur 5:15-6:00 4 KreativeKids 4 KreativeKids 6   6/7 & 8/9 Tue 6:45-7:45 3 KreativeKids 6 5   7/8C 9C Wed 7:15-8:15	Grade Level Day Time Studio Class Grade Level   1st Mon 3:30-4:15 3 HipHop 1/2 1st & 2nd   3rd Tue 4:15-5:00 1 HipHop 1/2 Eve 1st & 2nd   4th & 5th Mon 4:15-5:00 1 HipHop 4/5 4th & 5th   By Placement Mon 5:00-5:45 1 HipHop 4/5 4th & 5th   By Placement Mon 5:00-5:45 1 HipHop 6/7 & 8/9 Middle by invite   HipHop 8/9 Overflow HipHop 6/7 & 8/9 Middle by invite Middle & High School Highop 8/9 Overflow High by school   HipHop 8/2 Fire Studio Class Grade Level 4th & 5th   /Conditioning & Leaps/Turns Classes Grade Level Middle & High School High by invite   //Conditioning & Leaps/Turns Class Grade Level 2 ½ - 3 ½ years   //Conditioning & Leaps/Turns Stoco 4 KreativeKids 1 2 ½ - 3 ½ years   //Conditioning & Leaps/Ture 6:00-6:45 4 K	Grade Level Day Time Studio Class Grade Level Day   1st Mon 3:30-4:15 3 HipHop 1/2 1st & 2nd Wed   3rd Mon 3:30-4:15 4 HipHop 1/2 1st & 2nd Thue   4th & 5th Mon 4:15-5:00 1 HipHop 1/2 1st & 2nd Tue   grd 4:15-5:00 1 HipHop 1/2 1st & 2nd Tue Tue   grd 4:15-5:00 1 HipHop 1/2 4st & 5th Thur   By Placement Mon 5:00-5:45 1 HipHop 7/7 Middle & High School Thur   HipHop 7/7 8/9 HipHop 7/7 & 8/9 Middle & High School Thur Wed   4/5, 4/5C, 6/7C Mon 6:00-6:45 4 KreativeKids 1 2 ½ - 3 ½ years Wed   6:7C, 6/7/8 Mon 5:00-5:45 4 KreativeKids 2 2 ½ - 3 ½ years Wed   7/8C & 9C Thur 5:15-6:00 4 KreativeKids 5 2 ½ - 3 ½ yea	Grade Level Day Time Studio Class Grade Level Day Time   1st Mon 3:30-4:15 3 HipHop 1/2 1st & 2 <sup>nd</sup> Wed 4:45-5:30   3rd Tue 4:15-5:00 1 HipHop 1/2 1st & 2 <sup>nd</sup> Tue 6:45-7:30   4th & 5th Mon 6:00-6:45 3 HipHop 4/5C 4th & 5th Thur 5:00-5:15   By Placement Mon 6:00-6:45 3 HipHop 4/5C H	

FINE ARTS CLUB 12-week program ages 2-4 years Weds. 9:15-11:15 am & Thurs. 9:15-11:15 am (if Wed. class fills)

Fall Session- Wednesdays <u>Winter/Spring Session</u>-/\$450 (12 weeks) includes supply fee <u>Late</u>

Late Spring (6 wks) \$225

"DANCE WITH ME" CLASSES 6-week program Grownup & Me for ages 18mths-2 ½ yrs. Tues. 10:30-11:00 am -\$150

Session 1- Tuesdays Session 2- Tuesdays Session 3-

Session 4-

